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1  ANIKET SHOBHARAM DHOMANE 2212420135 Civil Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

2  LILHARE PANKAJ HARIPRASAD 2212420165 Civil Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, GONDIA

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL

LIST OF STUDENTS PLACED, ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (PROGRAM WISE)

CIVIL ENGINEERING
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1  YERNE PRANAY HIRALAL 2212420246 Computer Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

2  GHARPINDE BHAVNA BHOJRAJ 2212420258 Computer Engg. 2025 On-Campus Kamarata Robotics

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
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1  SURYAWANSHI NIKIL RAJDHAR 2212420016 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

2  CHAVRE DIVYA SURESH 2212420018 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

3  SEUTKAR PALLAVI LAKHANLAL 2212420031 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

4  GAUTAM DEVENDRA HARDAYAL 2212420054 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

5  NAGPURE PRASHANT RAJESH 2212420378 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

6  THOTE YASH UTTAM 23310270286 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

7  JAITWAR HARKESH RAMKISAN 23310270287 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

8  FUNDE JYOTI RADHESHYAM 23310270289 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

9  PANDHARE DEVENDRA TULSHIRAM 23310270291 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

10  GAUTAM TANNU YASHRAM 23310270293 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

11  TEMBHARE HIMATSHU NARENDRA 23310270294 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

12  KATRE RINA RANGLAL 2212420027 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

13  SHUBHAM SHAMLAL BISEN 2112420188 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

14  SONWANE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 2212420059 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

15  DHODARMAL RUPESH SANTOSH 23310270288 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

16  LANJEWAR AKASH DEVRAM 2212420001 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

17  KATRE RINA RANGLAL 2212420027 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

18  HATTEWAR VAISHNAVI MANOJ 2212420029 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

19  TEMBHARE NIKITA SURAJLAL 2212420037 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

20  THAKUR SWETA RAVINDRA 2212420043 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

21  RAHANGDALE RUPALI GULABCHAND 2212420049 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

22  NAGPURE PRASHANT RAJESH 2212420378 Electrical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
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23  SHUBHAM SHAMLAL BISEN 2112420188 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

24  GADPAYLE ATTADIP PARASRAM 2212420006 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

25  HATTEWAR VAISHNAVI MANOJ 2212420029 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

26  BISEN MOHIT BHEJKUMAR 2212420030 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

27  RAHANGDALE RUPALI GULABCHAND 2212420049 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

28  GAUTAM DEVENDRA HARDAYAL 2212420054 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

29  NAGPURE PRASHANT RAJESH 2212420378 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

30  JAITWAR HARKESH RAMKISAN 23310270287 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

31  GADPAYLE ATTADIP PARASRAM 2212420006 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

32  RAHANGDALE KALASH DOMENDRAKUMAR 2212420010 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

33  BHOYAR AASHIK BALIKARAM 2212420014 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

34  SURYAWANSHI NIKIL RAJDHAR 2212420016 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

35  BADWAIK SHUBHAM KESORAO 2212420047 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

36  GAUTAM DEVENDRA HARDAYAL 2212420054 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

37  SONWANE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 2212420059 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

38  NAGPURE PRASHANT RAJESH 2212420378 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

39  THOTE YASH UTTAM 23310270286 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

40  JAITWAR HARKESH RAMKISAN 23310270287 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

41  DHODARMAL RUPESH SANTOSH 23310270288 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

42  PANDHARE DEVENDRA TULSHIRAM 23310270291 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

43  TEMBHARE HIMATSHU NARENDRA 23310270294 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

44  RAHANGDALE RUPALI GULABCHAND 2212420049 Electrical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Motors, Pune, Laksha Program
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1  PATLE AYUSH SOVIND 2212420273 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

2  SONEWANE DIVYA PRABHUDAS 2212420279 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

3  GHODE OM BABAN 2212420280 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

4  THAKRE YAMINI RADHESHYAM 2212420284 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

5  SHAHARE LALIT DURYODHAN 2212420286 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

6  DIWATE PAYAL WASUDEO 2212420287 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

7  JIDDEWAR ABHIGYA SANJAY 2212420289 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

8  SHUBHAM SUBHASH SAKHARE 2212420294 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

9  BAGHELE LOHIT DEBILAL 2212420296 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

10  CHAVHAN RAUNAK MANOHAR 2212420297 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

11  ADABHAIYA MANISH PANCHARAM 2212420306 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

12  SAHARE DULESH VINOD 2212420311 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

13  KHAIRWAR LUCKY RAJESH 2212420314 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

14  ROKADE PURVA SANJAY 2212420318 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

15  SURAJJOSHI SAGAR RAVISHANKAR 2212420319 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

16  TANISHK RAJESH HATEKAR 2212420321 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

17  BISEN KAJAL SHRICHAND 2212420323 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

18  GIRHEPUNJE VISHAL SUKCHAND 23310270398 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

19  KALE RUSHIKESH DINKAR 23310270403 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

20  BHARRE DARSHAN PARASRAM 23310270405 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

21  KATRE PAYAL SUNIL 23310270406 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

22  PATLE TANMAY MAROTI 23310270413 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

23  RAHANGDALE DIVYA SOMAJI 2112420302 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

24  BAGHELE LOHIT DEBILAL 2212420296 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

25  CHAVHAN RAUNAK MANOHAR 2212420297 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

26  KHAIRWAR LUCKY RAJESH 2212420314 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
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27  UDAPURE UJWAL PRAMOD 23310270409 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

28  PATLE GAURIKUMAR SADASHIV 2212420269 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

29  PATLE AYUSH SOVIND 2212420273 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

30  THAKRE YAMINI RADHESHYAM 2212420284 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

31  DIWATE PAYAL WASUDEO 2212420287 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

32  KHAIRWAR LUCKY RAJESH 2212420314 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

33  SURAJJOSHI SAGAR RAVISHANKAR 2212420319 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

34  BISEN KAJAL SHRICHAND 2212420323 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

35  GIRHEPUNJE VISHAL SUKCHAND 23310270398 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

36  KATRE PAYAL SUNIL 23310270406 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

37  PATLE TANMAY MAROTI 23310270413 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

38  ADABHAIYA MANISH PANCHARAM 2212420306 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Mekkvell, Raipur, CG

39  PATLE GAURIKUMAR SADASHIV 2212420269 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Reliance Jio, Nagpur Circle

40  CHOUDHARY NIKHIL NARESH 23310270412 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Reliance Jio, Nagpur Circle

41  PATLE GAURIKUMAR SADASHIV 2212420269 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

42  PATLE AYUSH SOVIND 2212420273 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

43  SHAHARE LALIT DURYODHAN 2212420286 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

44  SHUBHAM SUBHASH SAKHARE 2212420294 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

45  SAHARE DULESH VINOD 2212420311 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

46  PACHE ARJUN DILEERAM 2212420315 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

47  SURAJJOSHI SAGAR RAVISHANKAR 2212420319 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

48  TANISHK RAJESH HATEKAR 2212420321 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

49  GIRHEPUNJE VISHAL SUKCHAND 23310270398 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

50  CHOUDHARY NIKHIL NARESH 23310270412 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

51  PATLE TANMAY MAROTI 23310270413 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

52  SONEWANE DIVYA PRABHUDAS 2212420279 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Advance System, Nagpur

53  PATLE PRANJALI UMENDRA 2212420295 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Advance System, Nagpur

54  PATLE PRACHI RAMKRUSHNA 2212420308 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Advance System, Nagpur

55  TANISHK RAJESH HATEKAR 2212420321 Electronics & Telecom Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Motors, Pune, Laksha Program
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1  BHELAWE LAXMI SHISHUPAL 2212420096 Information Tech. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

2 PANDHARE CHIRAG KAILASH 2212420186 Information Tech. 2025 On-Campus Wipro

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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1  PARDHI KUMOD LEKHCHAND 2212420332 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

2  PARDHI ANKUSH GAURISHANKAR 2212420337 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

3  BAWANKAR VISHAL VITHOBA 2212420344 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

4  RAHANGDALE INDRAJEET UMESH 2212420349 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

5  TURKAR LALIT DOMAJI 2212420354 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

6  BOLNE VARSHA RAMDAS 2212420357 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

7  CHAUDHARI VANITA CHHAGANLAL 2212420359 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

8  KOSARE SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR 2212420361 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

9  PARDHI PRATIK HOMRAJ 2212420363 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

10  WALDE ADITYA ASHIK 2212420369 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

11  SHARNAGAT NISHANT BHOJRAJ 2212420377 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

12  TEMBHARE MAISUS NATWARLAL 2212420383 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

13  THAKARE YOGESHKUMAR MANOHAR 23310270618 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

14  MACHHIRKE KARUNA RUPCHAND 23310270619 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

15  BAWANKAR VISHAL VITHOBA 23310270620 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

16  KATRE DEVESH SUKDEV 23310270621 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

17  BAGDE VIKAS RAMESH 23310270626 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Bajaj Auto, Pune

18  FULHARE TEKRAM DINESH 2212420329 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

19  BIJEWAR KAMAL SURAJLAL 2212420331 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

20  RAUT PRATIK OMPRAKASH 2212420343 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

21  PATLE HARDIK BHUVANRAJ 2212420362 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

22  PATLE DURGAPRASAD HAGRULAL 2212420384 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

23  NAGPURE PAWAN RAJESH 2212420385 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Caldereys, Nagpur

24  PARDHI KUMOD LEKHCHAND 2212420332 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

25  WALDE ADITYA ASHIK 2212420369 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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26  HARINKHEDE YOGESHKUMAR BHUSHANLAL 2212420388 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

27  KHAN MOHDAADAB JAKIR 23310270614 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

28  KATRE DEVESH SUKDEV 23310270621 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

29  SHARNAGAT NISHANT BHOJRAJ 2212420377 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

30  TEMBHARE MAISUS NATWARLAL 2212420383 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

31  PATLE DURGAPRASAD HAGRULAL 2212420384 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

32  PANDHARAM BHUPESH HIVRAJ 2212420346 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

33  RAHANGDALE HARSHIT SAHEBLAL 2212420355 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

34  PARDHI PRATIK HOMRAJ 2212420363 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

35  THAKARE YOGESHKUMAR MANOHAR 23310270618 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

36  MACHHIRKE KARUNA RUPCHAND 23310270619 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

37  BAGDE VIKAS RAMESH 23310270626 Mechanical Engg. 2025 Off-Campus Ceat Tyres, Nagpur

38  BOLNE VARSHA RAMDAS 2212420357 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

39  SHARNAGAT NISHANT BHOJRAJ 2212420377 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

40  NAGPURE PAWAN RAJESH 2212420385 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

41  HARINKHEDE YOGESHKUMAR BHUSHANLAL 2212420388 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

42  BAWANKAR VISHAL VITHOBA 23310270620 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

43  KAWALE ANKUSH LILADHAR 23310270622 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus GE Aerospace, Pune

44  PARDHI KUMOD LEKHCHAND 2212420332 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

45  RAHANGDALE INDRAJEET UMESH 2212420349 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

46  RAHANGDALE HARSHIT SAHEBLAL 2212420355 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

47  CHAUDHARI VANITA CHHAGANLAL 2212420359 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

48  KOSARE SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR 2212420361 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

49  PARDHI PRATIK HOMRAJ 2212420363 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

50  WALDE ADITYA ASHIK 2212420369 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune
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51  SHARNAGAT NISHANT BHOJRAJ 2212420377 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

52  PATLE DURGAPRASAD HAGRULAL 2212420384 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

53  HARINKHEDE YOGESHKUMAR BHUSHANLAL 2212420388 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

54  THAKARE YOGESHKUMAR MANOHAR 23310270618 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

55  MACHHIRKE KARUNA RUPCHAND 23310270619 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

56  BAWANKAR VISHAL VITHOBA 23310270620 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

57  KATRE DEVESH SUKDEV 23310270621 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

58  BAGDE VIKAS RAMESH 23310270626 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus John Deere, Pune

59  PARDHI ANKUSH GAURISHANKAR 2212420337 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus L&T

60  NAGPURE PAWAN RAJESH 2212420385 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus L&T

61  PARDHI KUMOD LEKHCHAND 2212420332 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

62  SAKHARE VISHAL KAVIRAJ 2212420336 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

63  RAHANGDALE INDRAJEET UMESH 2212420349 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

64  TURKAR LALIT DOMAJI 2212420354 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

65  RAHANGDALE HARSHIT SAHEBLAL 2212420355 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

66  KOSARE SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR 2212420361 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

67  PARDHI PRATIK HOMRAJ 2212420363 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

68  DIHARI ADITYA SEVAKRAM 2212420365 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

69  WALDE ADITYA ASHIK 2212420369 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

70  TEMBHARE MAISUS NATWARLAL 2212420383 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

71  HARINKHEDE YOGESHKUMAR BHUSHANLAL 2212420388 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

72  BHUTE DHIRAJ NARESH 2212420424 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

73  CHANAP JITESH NANDLAL 23310270615 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune

74  GAUTAM DIPTI YOGESHKUMAR 2212420345 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Advance System, Nagpur

75  BOLNE VARSHA RAMDAS 2212420357 Mechanical Engg. 2025 On-Campus Tata Advance System, Nagpur
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